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Position
District Superintendent
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
President
Scrtry
Treasurer
Trustee

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages
$8,004
$1,105
$977
$920
$588
$525
$105
$60
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



