	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Superintendent		Reclamation District No. 2060	Administration	\$8,004
2.	General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Administration	\$1,105
3.	General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Administration	\$977
4.	General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Administration	\$920
5.	General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Administration	\$588
6.	General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Administration	\$525
7.	General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Administration	\$105
8.	General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Administration	\$60
9.	President		Reclamation District No. 2060	Governing Board	\$0
10.	Scrtry		Reclamation District No. 2060	Governing Board	\$0
11.	Treasurer		Reclamation District No. 2060	Governing Board	\$0
12.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 2060	Governing Board	\$0
13.	Vice President		Reclamation District No. 2060	Governing Board	\$0